.4“ VAI AI-A Order form Valid from December 2005
T\ Orderer Order no.

PTB210 Barometric Pressure Transmitter

Analog Output
PRICE

Pressure transmitter PTB210| C|
Pressure range 500...1100 hPa
800...1060 hPa
600...1060 hPa
900...1100 hPa
Output options 0...5Vdc C
0...2.5 Vdc D
Cable length 1.0m
2.0m
3.0m
50m
10.0m
Manual language No manual A
English M
Japanese N
TOTAL
QTY
TOTAL VALUE
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Selections in bold are included in the prices of the basic versions.
Selections in italic are available at an extra price.

Example of order code with typical settings:

[PTB210]Ccl3]c]1]m]

End customer:




